
 

Town of Fairland 
P. O. Box 150 

Fairland, IN 46126 
 

PHONE: 317-427-0090 / EMAIL: contactus@fairlandin.org 
 

BOARD MEMBERS 
President: Jeremy Creech - Vice President: Kyle Ratliff - Secretary: Rick Daily - Clerk-Treasurer: Shea Fink 

 
2026 TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS 

all meetings begin at 6pm 
 

Tuesday January 06, 2026 
 

Tuesday February 03, 2026 
 

Tuesday March 03, 2026 
 

Tuesday April 07, 2026 
 

Tuesday May 05, 2026 
 

Tuesday June 02, 2026 
 

Tuesday July 07, 2026 
 

Tuesday August 04, 2026 
 

Tuesday September 01, 2026 
 

Tuesday October 06, 2026 
 

Tuesday November 10, 2026 
 

Tuesday December 01, 2026 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

TO VIEW MEETINGS VIA LIVE STREAM VISIT: 
www.teams.live.com/v2/ 

Meeting ID: 271 233 287 924 4 
Passcode: aVQi7NM 

 
TO VIEW PREVIOUSLY STREAMED/RECORDED MEETINGS VISIT: 

www.fairlandin.org 


